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Product information

Technical changes reserved.

Accessory modules for MS-components

Article No. Description Colour PU

190 977 Blank Module for covering the unused MS-openings light grey 1 piece

417 447 LC-Duplex coupler with MS-adapter, MM ceramic light grey 1piece

417 448 LC-Duplex coupler with MS-adapter, SM ceramic light grey 1 piece

on request Koax Module with MS-adapter, Type F-Jack 75 Ohm light grey 1 piece

on request Koax Module with MS-adapter, Type IEC-Jack 75 Ohm light grey 1 piece

on request Koax Module with MS-adapter, Type F-Plug 75 Ohm light grey 1 piece
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Blank-Module MS Koax-Module MS
with F-Jack, IEC-Jack,
IEC-Jack

LC-Duplex Module MS

Blank-Module with MS-adapter

For closing the unused ports in all MS applications as patch panels, data outlets and so on.

Koax Modules with MS-adapter

Available for
a) F-Jack 75 Ohm
b) IEC-Jack 75 Ohm
c) IEC-Jack 75 Ohm

LC-Duplex Kupplung mit MS-Adapter

Available for optic fibres with Singlemode (SM) and Multimode (MM)
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